Race Date
July 23, 2023
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Lucas A Konopka
KJ Whigham

Jill Austin

Jason Rozycki
Jakob Crown
senn

Andrew Raistrick
Nathan Sauber
Madelyn Stien
ortiz

Colin Rozycki
Brad Lorr

Emily Hedrick

Bill Macaulay
Ronald Austin
Thomas Schroeder
Charlie Baker
Michelle Stien
Aspen Maldonado
Sheri Cummings
Jonathan Didier
Jack Novelle
Abby Kane
Jimmy Hedrick
Gabrielle Sweeney
Mike Brinkman

Esmeralda Tarchenski

Claire Austin
April Bouchard
Ryan Case
Katy Meyer
Milo McLeer
Beth Zange

Bib No AG Place
60 1:M Open
76 1:M 35-39
93 1:F Open
69 1:M 40-44
41 1M 1-19
100 1:M 0-0
34 2M 1-19
33 3M 1-19
136 1L.F 1-19
98 2M 0-0
28 4M 1-19
50 1:M 25-29
71 1:F 40-44
68 2:F 40-44
85 1:M 55-59
51 5M 1-19
103 6:M 1-19
73 1:F 45-49
38 2:F 1-19
84 1:F 55-59
55 2:M 25-29
48 M 1-19
59 1:F 30-34
35 8M 1-19
37 9M 1-19
72 2:M 40-44
57 2:F 30-34
64 1:F 20-24
92 3:F 40-44
67 2:M 35-39
58 1:F 35-39
39 10:M 1-19
87 1:F 50-54

39
4
6

We Can Tri 2023
Overall Results

43:22.27
45:23.61
50:00.94
45:51.99
51:08.78
48:03.07
54:18.73
54:25.50
7:22.80
51:50.74
52:43.11
51:46.90
56:37.11
57:40.48
51:13.99
57:55.83
12:17.46
58:57.78
1:00:52.0
54:03.55
59:34.26
1:03:17.3
59:36.38
1:02:27.0
1:05:13.4
59:11.83
11:09.11
1:02:56.2
1:02:27.1
1:06:11.8
1:07:56.5
10:03.08
10:54.11

Sprint Tri

1:06.49

2:59.69

2:43.63

2:09.18
4:14.88

11
12

15
13

17

10
28

18
23
21
25
26
19
31
27
20
29
30
34
22

Time
34:12.06
34:43.36
37:16.67
35:34.56
39:30.94
38:45.55
43:45.98
44:30.47

43:27.67
43:31.82
39:50.32
44:03.07
43:45.59
40:05.82
44:53.57

42:44.91
52:00.07
42:23.66
46:08.82
49:42.53
48:04.31
50:33.34
51:17.52
46:46.23
54:09.14
51:48.13
47:47.08
52:16.87
52:33.64
1:05:54.6
49:08.28

0:35.89
0:35.16
1:06.58

0:18.95
0:26.92
0:19.20
0:17.32

0:19.99
0:16.84
0:19.78
1:24.35
0:29.11
0:54.87
0:18.16

1:33.77
0:18.25
1:15.32
0:29.11
0:52.06
0:19.26
0:23.97
1:02.74
0:37.74
1:05.48
0:46.26
0:53.06
0:40.82
0:42.27
0:11.73
0:15.60

22:14.58
22:07.69
19:50.99
25:14.92
19:55.63
26:21.72
20:06.33
21:44.90
1:07:54.4
24:57.09
24:16.28
29:44.89
25:08.85
24:48.59
31:51.28
25:09.69
1:08:04.7
27:27.96
26:02.52
34:38.12
30:24.16
28:02.08
32:51.09
30:18.07
27:52.71
36:16.86
27:43.37
35:06.91
37:34.85
34:20.79
34:21.93
24:33.47
43:43.95

Total
Time
1:05:36.8
1:07:31.3
1:09:51.9
1:10:32.8
1:11:04.4
1:14:24.7
1:14:25.0
1:16:10.4
1:16:23.7
1:16:47.8
1:16:59.3
1:21:31.7
1:21:45.9
1:22:29.0
1:23:05.2
1:23:05.5
1:23:21.8
1:26:25.7
1:26:54.6
1:28:41.6
1:29:58.4
1:31:19.4
1:32:27.4
1:32:45.1
1:33:06.1
1:35:28.6
1:36:50.7
1:38:03.1
1:40:01.9
1:40:32.6
1:42:18.5
1:42:52.1
1:48:16.8

07/23/2023 12:45:25



Race Date
July 23, 2023

34 Jeff Neel

35 Susan Devlin

36 Unknown Partic. 86
37 Isabella Ivers

38 Christopher Haeffele
39 Carissa Vazquez

Bib No AG Place
65 3:M 25-29
199 4:F 40-44
86 3M 0-0
195 3:F 1-19
56 1:M 30-34
66 1:F 25-29

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

We Can Tri 2023
Overall Results

Sprint Tri

----- Swim - T1
Rnk Time Time
36 1:03:31.1

3 9:28.92 2:45.99
5 10:46.01 2:45.99
1 7:07.76 1:21.11
9 12:19.23 6:19.03
10 13:46.31 3:34.43

----- Bike

Rnk Time

24 49:48.40
33 1:04:16.0

32 59:27.62
35 1:06:36.6

0:46.27
0:50.79

1:32.28
0:44.31

50:15.79
37:27.32
1:42:34.1
1:48:34.5
38:57.59
35:34.68

Total
Time
1:53:46.9
1:54:49.0
1:56:06.1
1:57:03.3
1:58:35.7
2:00:16.3

07/23/2023 12:45:25



We Can Tri 2023

Race Date
July 23, 2023 Overall Results
2 Person Sprint Team
..... Swim - T1 - Bike e T2 —— Run Total
Place Name Bib No AG Place Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 Talia Koronkiewicz 74 1:F 1-99 1 11:31.99 3:02.55 2 1:02:01.9 0:28.23 1 26:40.43 1:43:45.1
2 Levi Austin 62 2:M 1-99 3 19:51.79 2:01.69 1 56:55.50 0:20.89 2 26:50.83 1:46:00.7
3 Cynthia Howe 75 3:F 1-99 2 12:24.27 0:40.67 3 1:02:14.4 0:19.50 3 30:47.36 1:46:26.2
3 07/23/2023 12:45:25

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.



Race Date
July 23, 2023

Bojidar Kostov
Maggie Adams
Sophie Sarabia
Shelia Hansen
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No AG Place
43 1:M 1-99
47 2:F 1-99
53 3:F 1-99
82 4:F 1-99

We Can Tri 2023
Overall Results

3 Person Sprint Team

46:22.18
55:58.37
59:07.22
58:43.31

Time
39:11.81
47:17.26
50:25.91
48:03.50

0:17.13
0:16.08
0:16.54
0:17.82

17:30.09
23:38.51
24:12.78
30:01.60

Total
Time
1:03:52.2
1:19:36.8
1:23:20.0
1:28:44.9

07/23/2023 12:45:25



Race Date
July 23, 2023
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

McKenna McAdow
Logan Brinkman
Reese Berndt

Easton Paulson

Olive Newman

Elliot Newman

Dylan Hanshaw
Camden Koronkiewicz
Kinzey Roper

Jolina Rodriguez
Annabeth Konopka
Aubree Krucek
Cassidy Koronkiewicz
Jayden Czarnik

Bib No AG Place
16 1:F 10-99
9 1:M 10-99
111 2:F 10-99
22 2:M 10-99
6 1.F 8-9
18 3:M 10-99
21 4:M 10-99
13 5:M 10-99
8 2.F 8-9
23 3:F 10-99
102 4:F 10-99
10 5:F 10-99
112 3:F 8-9
7 1M 8-9
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We Can Tri 2023
Overall Results

Youth 6-11
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10

11

14:32.72
10:53.59
15:51.59
17:10.37
19:01.76
19:25.52
21:37.26

25:16.24

29:38.03

0:28.42
0:37.26

0:15.96
1:36.08
0:34.45
1:10.07
0:33.76
0:26.56
1:09.39

1:21.76

1:20.40
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11
13
10
14

7

31:27.68
7:11.94
32:59.30
6:00.87

Total
Time
18:02.45
19:19.97
20:05.32
21:22.80
22:51.50
24:58.71
26:55.60
28:58.44
30:30.86
34:21.84
35:25.76
37:32.36
38:06.32
40:24.69

07/23/2023 12:45:26



Race Date
July 23, 2023

Laelyn Begale
Adam Aguilar
Morgan Sauber
Laubryn Begale
Emmett Newman
Blake Berndt
Frank Cohen
Sadie Baker
Daniel Baker
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Bib No AG Place
17 1.F 1-11
15 M 1-11
31 1.F 14-15
14 2.F 1-11
132 1:M 14-15
24 1:M 12-13
30 1M 0-0

5 3:F 1-11
4 2:M 1-11

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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We Can Tri 2023
Overall Results

Youth 12-14

0 N o b

9:13.87
13:33.80
15:24.31
18:40.55

16:14.90
18:53.68
23:26.41
26:38.94

0:23.37
0:26.20
0:10.45
0:31.74

0:26.15
0:27.21
0:44.78
0:26.25

2:53.92
7:00.14
5:42.29
4:59.30
23:40.27
7:40.15
8:16.08
7:42.57
5:32.49

Total
Time
15:41.98
23:59.40
25:14.96
28:07.13
28:37.34
28:54.74
33:47.32
37:31.77
37:53.05

07/23/2023 12:45:26



Race Date We Can Tri 2023

July 23, 2023 Overall Results
Youth Team
..... S 13y J— T1 N Y — T2 - RUN - Total
Place Name Bib No AG Place Rnk Time Time nk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 Adelaide Leitzen 26 1.F 12-13 2 2:58.83 0:18.17 1 15:28.21 0:18.01 2 6:39.23 25:42.45
2 Henry Leitzen 2 1:M 8-9 1 2:19.46 0:21.68 2 23:35.08 0:22.67 1 4:32.17 31:11.06
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 7

07/23/2023 12:45:26



