

Race Date
July 23, 2023

We Can Tri 2023
Overall Results

Sprint Tri

Place	Name	Bib No	AG Place	----- Swim -----		T1 Time	----- Bike -----		T2 Time	----- Run -----		Total Time
				Rnk	Time		Rnk	Time		Rnk	Time	
1	Lucas A Konopka	60	1:M Open	11	43:22.27		1	34:12.06	0:35.89	6	22:14.58	1:05:36.8
2	KJ Whigham	76	1:M 35-39	12	45:23.61		2	34:43.36	0:35.16	5	22:07.69	1:07:31.3
3	Jill Austin	93	1:F Open	15	50:00.94		4	37:16.67	1:06.58	1	19:50.99	1:09:51.9
4	Jason Rozycki	69	1:M 40-44	13	45:51.99		3	35:34.56		13	25:14.92	1:10:32.8
5	Jakob Crown	41	1:M 1-19	16	51:08.78		6	39:30.94	0:18.95	2	19:55.63	1:11:04.4
6	senn	100	1:M 0- 0	14	48:03.07		5	38:45.55	0:26.92	15	26:21.72	1:14:24.7
7	Andrew Raistrick	34	2:M 1-19	22	54:18.73		14	43:45.98	0:19.20	3	20:06.33	1:14:25.0
8	Nathan Sauber	33	3:M 1-19	23	54:25.50		16	44:30.47	0:17.32	4	21:44.90	1:16:10.4
9	Madelyn Stien	136	1:F 1-19	2	7:22.80	1:06.49				36	1:07:54.4	1:16:23.7
10	ortiz	98	2:M 0- 0	19	51:50.74		11	43:27.67	0:19.99	10	24:57.09	1:16:47.8
11	Colin Rozycki	28	4:M 1-19	20	52:43.11		12	43:31.82	0:16.84	7	24:16.28	1:16:59.3
12	Brad Lorr	50	1:M 25-29	18	51:46.90		7	39:50.32	0:19.78	20	29:44.89	1:21:31.7
13	Emily Hedrick	71	1:F 40-44	24	56:37.11		15	44:03.07	1:24.35	11	25:08.85	1:21:45.9
14	Bill Macaulay	68	2:F 40-44	25	57:40.48		13	43:45.59	0:29.11	9	24:48.59	1:22:29.0
15	Ronald Austin	85	1:M 55-59	17	51:13.99		8	40:05.82	0:54.87	23	31:51.28	1:23:05.2
16	Thomas Schroeder	51	5:M 1-19	26	57:55.83		17	44:53.57	0:18.16	12	25:09.69	1:23:05.5
17	Charlie Baker	103	6:M 1-19	8	12:17.46	2:59.69				37	1:08:04.7	1:23:21.8
18	Michelle Stien	73	1:F 45-49	27	58:57.78		10	42:44.91	1:33.77	16	27:27.96	1:26:25.7
19	Aspen Maldonado	38	2:F 1-19	31	1:00:52.0		28	52:00.07	0:18.25	14	26:02.52	1:26:54.6
20	Sheri Cummings	84	1:F 55-59	21	54:03.55		9	42:23.66	1:15.32	27	34:38.12	1:28:41.6
21	Jonathan Didier	55	2:M 25-29	29	59:34.26		18	46:08.82	0:29.11	22	30:24.16	1:29:58.4
22	Jack Novelle	48	7:M 1-19	35	1:03:17.3		23	49:42.53	0:52.06	19	28:02.08	1:31:19.4
23	Abby Kane	59	1:F 30-34	30	59:36.38		21	48:04.31	0:19.26	24	32:51.09	1:32:27.4
24	Jimmy Hedrick	35	8:M 1-19	32	1:02:27.0		25	50:33.34	0:23.97	21	30:18.07	1:32:45.1
25	Gabrielle Sweeney	37	9:M 1-19	37	1:05:13.4		26	51:17.52	1:02.74	18	27:52.71	1:33:06.1
26	Mike Brinkman	72	2:M 40-44	28	59:11.83		19	46:46.23	0:37.74	30	36:16.86	1:35:28.6
27	Esmeralda Tarchenski	57	2:F 30-34	7	11:09.11	2:43.63	31	54:09.14	1:05.48	17	27:43.37	1:36:50.7
28	Claire Austin	64	1:F 20-24	34	1:02:56.2		27	51:48.13	0:46.26	28	35:06.91	1:38:03.1
29	April Bouchard	92	3:F 40-44	33	1:02:27.1		20	47:47.08	0:53.06	32	37:34.85	1:40:01.9
30	Ryan Case	67	2:M 35-39	38	1:06:11.8		29	52:16.87	0:40.82	25	34:20.79	1:40:32.6
31	Katy Meyer	58	1:F 35-39	39	1:07:56.5		30	52:33.64	0:42.27	26	34:21.93	1:42:18.5
32	Milo McLeer	39	10:M 1-19	4	10:03.08	2:09.18	34	1:05:54.6	0:11.73	8	24:33.47	1:42:52.1
33	Beth Zange	87	1:F 50-54	6	10:54.11	4:14.88	22	49:08.28	0:15.60	34	43:43.95	1:48:16.8

Race Date
July 23, 2023

We Can Tri 2023
Overall Results

Sprint Tri

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Swim Time</u>	<u>T1 Time</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Bike Time</u>	<u>T2 Time</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Run Time</u>	<u>Total Time</u>
34	Jeff Neel	65	3:M 25-29	36	1:03:31.1		24	49:48.40	0:46.27	35	50:15.79	1:53:46.9
35	Susan Devlin	199	4:F 40-44	3	9:28.92	2:45.99	33	1:04:16.0	0:50.79	31	37:27.32	1:54:49.0
36	Unknown Partic. 86	86	3:M 0- 0	5	10:46.01	2:45.99				38	1:42:34.1	1:56:06.1
37	Isabella Ivers	195	3:F 1-19	1	7:07.76	1:21.11				39	1:48:34.5	1:57:03.3
38	Christopher Haeffele	56	1:M 30-34	9	12:19.23	6:19.03	32	59:27.62	1:32.28	33	38:57.59	1:58:35.7
39	Carissa Vazquez	66	1:F 25-29	10	13:46.31	3:34.43	35	1:06:36.6	0:44.31	29	35:34.68	2:00:16.3

Race Date
July 23, 2023

We Can Tri 2023
Overall Results

2 Person Sprint Team

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Swim Time</u>	<u>T1 Time</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Bike Time</u>	<u>T2 Time</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Run Time</u>	<u>Total Time</u>
1	Talia Koronkiewicz	74	1:F 1-99	1	11:31.99	3:02.55	2	1:02:01.9	0:28.23	1	26:40.43	1:43:45.1
2	Levi Austin	62	2:M 1-99	3	19:51.79	2:01.69	1	56:55.50	0:20.89	2	26:50.83	1:46:00.7
3	Cynthia Howe	75	3:F 1-99	2	12:24.27	0:40.67	3	1:02:14.4	0:19.50	3	30:47.36	1:46:26.2

Race Date
July 23, 2023

We Can Tri 2023
Overall Results

3 Person Sprint Team

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Swim Time</u>	<u>T1 Time</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Bike Time</u>	<u>T2 Time</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Run Time</u>	<u>Total Time</u>
1	Bojidar Kostov	43	1:M 1-99	1	46:22.18		1	39:11.81	0:17.13	1	17:30.09	1:03:52.2
2	Maggie Adams	47	2:F 1-99	2	55:58.37		2	47:17.26	0:16.08	2	23:38.51	1:19:36.8
3	Sophie Sarabia	53	3:F 1-99	4	59:07.22		4	50:25.91	0:16.54	3	24:12.78	1:23:20.0
4	Shelia Hansen	82	4:F 1-99	3	58:43.31		3	48:03.50	0:17.82	4	30:01.60	1:28:44.9

Race Date
July 23, 2023

We Can Tri 2023
Overall Results

Youth 6-11

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Swim Time</u>	<u>T1 Time</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Bike Time</u>	<u>T2 Time</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Run Time</u>	<u>Total Time</u>
1	McKenna McAdow	16	1:F 10-99	5	1:44.04	0:50.20	2	8:44.53	0:28.42	9	6:15.26	18:02.45
2	Logan Brinkman	9	1:M 10-99	10	1:57.53	2:47.52	1	8:04.39	0:37.26	6	5:53.27	19:19.97
3	Reese Berndt	111	2:F 10-99	1	1:30.16	2:20.22				12	16:14.94	20:05.32
4	Easton Paulson	22	2:M 10-99	3	1:34.26	0:27.57	4	14:32.72	0:15.96	3	4:32.29	21:22.80
5	Olive Newman	6	1:F 8- 9	12	2:24.06	2:09.60	3	10:53.59	1:36.08	5	5:48.17	22:51.50
6	Elliot Newman	18	3:M 10-99	6	1:45.03	2:40.48	5	15:51.59	0:34.45	1	4:07.16	24:58.71
7	Dylan Hanshaw	21	4:M 10-99	2	1:33.47	2:31.82	6	17:10.37	1:10.07	2	4:29.87	26:55.60
8	Camden Koronkiewicz	13	5:M 10-99	4	1:43.39	2:28.00	7	19:01.76	0:33.76	4	5:11.53	28:58.44
9	Kinzey Roper	8	2:F 8- 9	8	1:53.13	2:36.85	8	19:25.52	0:26.56	8	6:08.80	30:30.86
10	Jolina Rodriguez	23	3:F 10-99	9	1:57.07	2:20.18	9	21:37.26	1:09.39	11	7:17.94	34:21.84
11	Annabeth Konopka	102	4:F 10-99	11	2:06.33	1:51.75				13	31:27.68	35:25.76
12	Aubree Krucek	10	5:F 10-99	7	1:46.61	1:55.81	10	25:16.24	1:21.76	10	7:11.94	37:32.36
13	Cassidy Koronkiewicz	112	3:F 8- 9	13	2:24.58	2:42.44				14	32:59.30	38:06.32
14	Jayden Czarnik	7	1:M 8- 9	14	2:40.90	0:44.49	11	29:38.03	1:20.40	7	6:00.87	40:24.69

Race Date
July 23, 2023

We Can Tri 2023
Overall Results

Youth 12-14

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Swim Time</u>	<u>T1 Time</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Bike Time</u>	<u>T2 Time</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Run Time</u>	<u>Total Time</u>
1	Laelyn Begale	17	1:F 1-11	1	1:22.45	1:48.37	1	9:13.87	0:23.37	1	2:53.92	15:41.98
2	Adam Aguilar	15	1:M 1-11	2	1:39.10	1:20.16	2	13:33.80	0:26.20	5	7:00.14	23:59.40
3	Morgan Sauber	31	1:F 14-15	4	2:14.73	1:43.18	3	15:24.31	0:10.45	4	5:42.29	25:14.96
4	Laubryn Begale	14	2:F 1-11	3	1:56.24	1:59.30	5	18:40.55	0:31.74	2	4:59.30	28:07.13
5	Emmett Newman	132	1:M 14-15	7	2:54.29	2:02.78				9	23:40.27	28:37.34
6	Blake Berndt	24	1:M 12-13	6	2:44.83	1:48.71	4	16:14.90	0:26.15	6	7:40.15	28:54.74
7	Frank Cohen	30	1:M 0-0	9	3:18.45	2:51.90	6	18:53.68	0:27.21	8	8:16.08	33:47.32
8	Sadie Baker	5	3:F 1-11	5	2:40.09	2:57.92	7	23:26.41	0:44.78	7	7:42.57	37:31.77
9	Daniel Baker	4	2:M 1-11	8	2:59.22	2:16.15	8	26:38.94	0:26.25	3	5:32.49	37:53.05

Race Date
July 23, 2023

We Can Tri 2023
Overall Results

Youth Team

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Swim Time</u>	<u>T1 Time</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Bike Time</u>	<u>T2 Time</u>	<u>Rnk</u>	<u>Run Time</u>	<u>Total Time</u>
1	Adelaide Leitzen	26	1:F 12-13	2	2:58.83	0:18.17	1	15:28.21	0:18.01	2	6:39.23	25:42.45
2	Henry Leitzen	2	1:M 8-9	1	2:19.46	0:21.68	2	23:35.08	0:22.67	1	4:32.17	31:11.06